

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 67051009

---

Data publicarii 09.03.22 Coduri CPV 32420000-3 31600000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.601,06 RON - 3.601,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 EVO DOZA PT 4M IP55 136.7124 SCAME Buc 50 24,59 1229,5 1463,105 2 EVO 2M PRIZA SCHUKO 16A 2P+E ALBA 109.6407.W include TV 0.05 lei SCAME Buc 100 10,21 1021 1214,99 T O T A L G E N E R A L 2250,5 2678,095 PRELUNG. 6 PRIZE 5 ML CP CU PROT CALCULATOR Buc 12 78,55 942,6 1121,694 T O T A L G E N E R A L 942,6 1121,694 SCH CONTACTOR 32A 24Vca 50hz LC1D32B5 Buc 2 203,98 407,96 485,4724 T O T A L G E N E R A L 407,96 485,4724

---